52
 Moulding Supplies Edition 13
Heat Tape
Safety Heat Sleeve
Part No. Colour Thickness (mm) Width (mm) Roll Length (mm)
HT-B-3 Blue 0,5 25,4 3000
HT-R-3 Red 0,5 25,4 3000
Material: Silicone.
Resists Temps +260°C (+500°F) to -50°C (-60°F).
No Adhesive Therefore No Residue when Removed.
Conforms to Shape to Create an Air and Water Tight Seal.
Stretches up to 300%.
Part No. Colour ID (mm) Length
SHS10 10 20 m
SHS10B 10 20 m
SHS15 15 20 m
SHS15B 15 20 m
SHS20 20 20 m
SHS20B 20 20 m
SHS25 25 20 m
SHS25B 25 20 m
SHS30 30 20 m
SHS30B 30 20 m
SHS40 40 20 m
SHS40B 40 20 m
Protect hoses and cables from heat exposure.
Material: Glass fiber with silicone coating.
Temperature: Up to +260°C continuous heat.
HOSE PROTECTION